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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:25 pm

Event 21 MMAS 5 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps　 2000m

Damon MALEK MM5
Weather: 30.8 ℃, 1013.4 hPa, 45.6 %
Start: 2026-03-17 1:29 pm AEST
Result: 2:14.413 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.523 (2.)
250 m 23.107 23.107 (2.)
375 m 31.015 (2.)
500 m 15.601 38.708 (2.)
625 m 46.374 (2.)
750 m 15.336 54.044 (2.)
875 m 1:01.841 (2.)
1000 m 15.617 1:09.661 (2.)
1125 m 1:17.593 (2.)
1250 m 15.931 1:25.592 (2.)
1375 m 1:33.653 (2.)
1500 m 16.138 1:41.730 (2.)
1625 m 1:49.846 (2.)
1750 m 16.281 1:58.011 (2.)
1875 m 2:06.201 (2.)
2000 m 16.402 2:14.413 (2.)


